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2013 Tahosa Lodge Calendar 
(LEC APPROVED ON SEPTEMBER 19, 2012) 

	
  
	
  

Jan 3 (Thu) 
	
  

Jan 12 (Sat) 
	
  

Jan 13 (Sun) 
	
  

Jan 16 (Wed) 

Monthly Chapter Meetings 

Annual Lodge Banquet 

Lodge Officer Planning Conference 

Lodge Executive Council (LEC) 

(see website for chapter mtg location) 

Red & Jerry’s, Englewood, CO 

Location TBD 

Scout Headquarters 

varies 

530p 

Noon 

630p 

	
  
Feb 2 (Thu) 

	
  
Feb 20 (Wed) 

	
  
Feb 22 (Fri) 

	
  
Monthly Chapter Meetings 

LEC Meeting 

Denver Area Council Eagle Scout Banquet 

	
  
(see website for chapter mtg location) 

Scout Headquarters 

Location TBD 

	
  
varies 

630p 

6p 

	
  
Mar 2 (Sat) 

	
  
Mar 7 (Thu) 

	
  
Mar 13 (Wed) 

	
  
Mar 20 (Wed) 

	
  
Cony Party Bonanza 

Monthly Chapter Meetings 

LEC Meeting 

Council Annual Dinner 

	
  
Scout Headquarters 

	
  
(see website for chapter mtg location) 

Scout Headquarters 

Location TBD 

	
  
8a varies 

630p 

6p 
 

Mar 23 (Sat) Cony Fest: One Day of Service   

	
  
Apr 4 (Thu) 

	
  
Apr 17 (Wed) 

Monthly Chapter Meetings 

LEC Meeting 

(see website for chapter mtg location) 

Scout Headquarters 

varies 

630p 

Apr 19-21 (Fri-Sun) 
	
  

Apr 27 (Sat) 

Section W-5S Conclave 
	
  

Denver Area Council Scout Show 

Gunnison High School 
	
  

National Western Complex 

	
  
	
  

8a 

	
  
May 2 (Thu) 

	
  
Monthly Chapter Meetings 

	
  
(see website for chapter mtg location) 

	
  
varies 

May 3-5 (Fri-Sun) 
	
  
May 10-12 (Fri-Sun) 
	
  

May 15 (Wed) 

Cony Party #1 
	
  

Cony Party #2 

LEC Meeting 

Peaceful Valley 

Peaceful Valley 

Scout Headquarters 

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

630p 

	
  
June 2 

	
  
June 6 (Thu) 

	
  
July 15-24 

	
  
Summer Camp Begins! 

Monthly Chapter Meetings 

National Boy Scout Jamboree 

	
  
Peaceful Valley & Camp Tahosa 

	
  
(see website for chapter mtg location) 

Summit Bechtel Reserve 

	
  

	
  
	
  

varies 

	
  
Aug 1 (Thu) 

	
  
Aug 3 (Sat) 

	
  
Aug 16-18 (Fri-Sun) 
	
  

Aug 21 (Wed) 

	
  
Monthly Chapter Meetings 

Tahosa Summer BBQ & Bash! 

Cony Party #3 

LEC Meeting 

	
  
(see website for chapter mtg location) 

Cook Creek Pool 

Camp Tahosa 

Scout Headquarters 

	
  
varies 

11a 

	
  
	
  

630p 

	
  
Sept 5 (Thu) 

	
  
Sept 6-8 (Fri-Sun) 

	
  
Sept 18 (Wed) 

	
  
Sept 27-29 (Fri-Sun) 

	
  
Monthly Chapter Meetings 

	
  
Fall Fellowship & Lodge Elections 

LEC Meeting 

Cony Party #4 

	
  
(see website for chapter mtg location) 

Peaceful Valley 

Scout Headquarters 
	
  

Peaceful Valley 

	
  
varies 

	
  
	
  

630p 



TAHOSA LODGE #383 • DENVER AREA COUNCIL • DENVER, COLORADO 

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  
	
  

Oct 3 (Thu) 

 

Oct 5 (Sat) 

Oct 16 (Wed) 

Oct 18-20 (Fri-Sun) 

Oct 26 (Sat) 

Monthly Chapter Meetings (chapter 

elections!)  

Fall Brotherhood Ceremony 

LEC Meeting 

Project Phoenix 

University of Scouting 

(see website for chapter mtg location)  

 

*****POSTPONED to Nov. 16***** 

Scout Headquarters 

Spanish Peaks Scout Ranch 

Red Rocks Community College 

varies 

  

 

     630p 

	
  
Nov 2 (Sat) 

 

Nov 9 (Sat) 

 

Nov 16 (Sat) 

 
	
  

Nov 7 (Thu) 
	
  

Nov 14 (Thu) 
	
  

Nov 20 (Wed) 

	
  
Lodge Leadership 

Development  

Fall Brotherhood Ceremony 

#1 

Fall Brotherhood Ceremony 

#2 

Monthly Chapter Meetings 

Vigil Selection Committee 

Meeting LEC Meeting 

	
  
Faith Bible Chapel 

	
  
 

Abiding Hope Lutheran Church 

 

Arvada Church of Christ 

 

(see website for chapter mtg location) 

Scout Headquarters 

Scout Headquarters 

	
  
8a  

 

1p 

 

1p 

 

varies 

630p 

630p 

	
  
Dec 5 (Thu) 

	
  

Dec 18 (Wed) 

	
  

Monthly Chapter 

Meetings LEC End-of-

the-Year Party 

	
  

(see website for chapter mtg location) 

(secret location!) 

	
  

varies 

630p 

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

**	
  Lodge	
  Dance	
  Team:	
  every	
  2nd	
  +	
  4th	
  Wednesdays	
  •	
  630pm	
  •	
  Location	
  TBD	
  
	
  
	
  

CALENDAR	
  SUBJECT	
  TO	
  CHANGE,	
  ESPECIALLY	
  IF	
  WE	
  MESSED	
  SOMETHING	
  UP.	
  JJ 
 

*1	
  	
   Mar	
  23	
  (Sat)	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Cony	
  Fest;	
  One	
  day	
  of	
  service	
  	
  	
   	
   Reschedule	
  date	
  TBD	
  (fall	
  2013)	
  
   

	
  


